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Knorr Professional Blue Dragon
Black Bean Sauce
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Description

Knorr Blue Dragon Black Bean sauce combines traditionally fermented soy beans, onion and soy sauce.
Perfect for cooking stir fries or dipping whilst the pastes can be used as a marinade or base for your own
culinary sauces.
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Additional Information

SKU 63767

Description

Knorr Blue Dragon Black Bean sauce combines
traditionally fermented soy beans, onion and soy sauce.
Perfect for cooking stir fries or dipping whilst the pastes
can be used as a marinade or base for your own
culinary sauces.

About Producer

Today our kitchens are playgrounds to hundreds of real
chefs – passionate experts working together to hone
recipes that help you serve up tasty meals time and
again. Knorr pride themselves on a genuine
understanding of local flavours, providing great tasting
favourites and helping you sample authentic cuisine
from other cultures.

Directions for use
Mix well before use. Just add cooked meat, fish or
vegetables as desired, heat and serve. Suggested
portion size 100ml.

Allergen Statement
May contain MUSTARD, NUTS and PEANUTS. Lactose
free claim has not been validated so claim can't be
made.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes

BRCGS Certified Production, Food for Life Supplier
Scheme, School Approved (The Requirement for School
Food Regulation 2014)

Energy (Kcal) 103

Energy (KJ) 436

Fat 1.9

of which saturates 0.1

Fibre 0.9

Ingredients

Water, sugar, black bean (10%) (SOYA bean, salt), onions
(7%), modified maize starch, light soy sauce (2%) (water,
salt, SOYA bean, WHEAT, sugar), rapeseed oil, garlic
puree, colour (plain caramel), minced chilli paste (chilli
pepper, salt, acid (acetic acid)), acid (lactic acid), yeast
extract paste (yeast extract, salt), salt.

Brands Knorr

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans

Protein 3.2

Salt 2.3

https://www.caterite.co.uk/knorr-professional-blue-dragon-black-bean-sauce/


4 https://www.caterite.co.uk/knorr-professional-blue-dragon-black-bean-sauce/
19/04/2024

Size 2.2ltr

Pack Size 2

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 5 days,
or freeze remaining contents immediately. Defrost in a
refrigerator and use within 24 hours.

About Supplier

Established over 100 years ago, Unilever are one of the
world’s largest consumer goods companies. They are
known for their great brands and their belief that doing
business the right way drives superior performance.

Country of Origin Rest of the World
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